
Lap 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(710) Jan Pelikin 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(171) Simon Sombory 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(969) Tim Tröbst 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(812) Nicole Köberle (G) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(514) Luca Reichle 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(306) Julian Ziegler (G) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(35) Carlo Espig 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(2) Jens Gundlich 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(111) Julie Hoegsberg Jensen 

Lap Tm 

1:47.617 

1:45.445 

1:45.741 

1:48.260 

1:52.268 

1:47.930 

1:47.004 

1:45.748 

1:47.085 

1:48.879 

1:53.211 

1:48.255 

1:45.763 

1:47.929 

1:56.427 

1:59.166 

1:50.338 

1:48.042 

1:47.239 

1:47.988 

1:56.000 

1:54.955 

1:48.998 

1:56.673 

1:49.869 

1:47.500 

1:56.967 

2:09.994 

1:49.101 

1:48.048 

2:02.048 

1:52.562 

1:53.835 

1:48.864 

1:59.817 

1:49.441 

1:48.068 

1:51.262 

2:02.257 

1:51.049 

1:49.958 

1:48.878 

3:26.177 

1:58.043 

1:49.472 

1:50.205 

3:09.915 

2:04.890 

Diff 

+2.172 

+0.296 

+2.815 

+6.520 

+2.182 

+1.256 

+1.337 

+3.131 

+7.448 

+2.492 

+2.166 

+10.664 

+11.927 

+3.099 

+0.803 

+0.749 

+8.761 

+7.455 

+1.498 

+9.173 

+2.369 

+9.467 

+21.946 

+1.053 

+14.000 

+4.514 

+5.767 

+0.796 

+11.749 

+1.373 

+3.194 

+13.379 

+2.171 

+1.080 

+1:37.299 

+8.571 

+0.733 

+1:20.443 

+15.418 

Time of Day 

9:35:10.740 

9:36:56.185 

9:38:41.926 

9:40:30.186 

9:31:55.407 

9:33:43.337 

9:35:30.341 

9:37:16.089 

9:39:03.174 

9:40:52.053 

9:33:11.550 

9:34:59.805 

9:36:45.568 

9:38:33.497 

9:40:29.924 

9:32:15.360 

9:34:05.698 

9:35:53.740 

9:37:40.979 

9:39:28.967 

9:41:24.967 

9:32:02.738 

9:33:51.736 

9:35:48.409 

9:37:38.278 

9:39:25.778 

9:41:22.745 

9:32:36.318 

9:34:25.419 

9:36:13.467 

9:38:15.515 

9:40:08.077 

9:32:00.702 

9:33:49.566 

9:35:49.383 

9:37:38.824 

9:39:26.892 

9:41:18.154 

9:32:23.840 

9:34:14.889 

9:36:04.847 

9:37:53.725 

9:41:19.902 

9:32:01.725 

9:33:51.197 

9:35:41.402 

9:38:51.317 

9:40:56.207 

Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(97) Sebastian Puttkamer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(599) Franz Fiedler (G) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(287) Jonas Schepers 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(151) Ricardo Zint 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(85) Thomas Stricker 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(383) Kolp Mike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(68) Stefan Röwekamp 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(6) Peter Dick 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Lap Tm 

2:02.846 

1:52.208 

1:52.254 

1:51.677 

1:50.161 

1:51.281 

2:00.520 

1:51.931 

1:50.237 

1:51.391 

1:51.663 

1:50.939 

2:02.531 

1:52.049 

1:51.175 

1:50.306 

1:51.649 

1:57.233 

2:05.598 

1:52.001 

1:52.122 

1:51.390 

2:02.900 

2:00.763 

1:52.179 

1:51.454 

1:51.879 

1:53.960 

1:52.947 

2:08.290 

1:51.457 

1:51.960 

1:55.066 

1:56.115 

2:02.690 

1:53.090 

1:51.649 

1:52.244 

1:52.556 

1:51.584 

2:03.489 

1:53.974 

1:57.120 

1:54.474 

1:51.888 

2:11.672 

1:59.172 

1:57.526 

1:52.829 

1:54.748 

Diff 

+12.685 

+2.047 

+2.093 

+1.516 

+1.120 

+10.283 

+1.694 

+1.154 

+1.426 

+0.702 

+12.225 

+1.743 

+0.869 

+1.343 

+6.927 

+14.208 

+0.611 

+0.732 

+11.510 

+9.309 

+0.725 

+0.425 

+2.506 

+1.493 

+16.833 

+0.503 

+3.609 

+4.658 

+11.106 

+1.506 

+0.065 

+0.660 

+0.972 

+11.601 

+2.086 

+5.232 

+2.586 

+18.843 

+6.343 

+4.697 

+1.919 

Time of Day 

9:32:16.321 

9:34:08.529 

9:36:00.783 

9:37:52.460 

9:39:42.621 

9:41:33.902 

9:32:11.535 

9:34:03.466 

9:35:53.703 

9:37:45.094 

9:39:36.757 

9:41:27.696 

9:32:17.291 

9:34:09.340 

9:36:00.515 

9:37:50.821 

9:39:42.470 

9:41:39.703 

9:32:24.651 

9:34:16.652 

9:36:08.774 

9:38:00.164 

9:40:03.064 

9:32:17.556 

9:34:09.735 

9:36:01.189 

9:37:53.068 

9:39:47.028 

9:41:39.975 

9:32:28.864 

9:34:20.321 

9:36:12.281 

9:38:07.347 

9:40:03.462 

9:32:15.151 

9:34:08.241 

9:35:59.890 

9:37:52.134 

9:39:44.690 

9:41:36.274 

9:32:21.994 

9:34:15.968 

9:36:13.088 

9:38:07.562 

9:39:59.450 

9:33:13.576 

9:35:12.748 

9:37:10.274 

9:39:03.103 

9:40:57.851 

Lap 

(94) Lean Hinteregger 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(28) Benjamin Rüffer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(22) Lea Andres 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(88) Miroslav Stary 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(20) Leo Ruh 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(601) Norbert Schnaitmann 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(79) Toni Dabow 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(998) Lars Michalke 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(682) Nikola Stary 

1 

Lap Tm 

1:50.414 

1:46.984 

1:43.441 

1:44.257 

1:42.859 

1:41.535 

1:48.838 

1:46.058 

1:43.271 

1:43.330 

1:43.048 

1:43.124 

1:50.373 

1:47.702 

1:43.650 

1:46.553 

1:48.805 

1:53.318 

2:02.106 

1:48.666 

1:44.155 

1:43.841 

1:49.837 

1:55.020 

1:44.117 

1:47.720 

1:48.642 

1:46.174 

1:48.332 

1:50.308 

1:48.602 

1:44.736 

1:44.768 

1:47.296 

1:44.547 

1:56.926 

1:49.193 

1:47.703 

1:46.682 

1:44.785 

1:50.474 

1:54.764 

1:48.810 

1:48.360 

1:44.878 

1:44.887 

1:47.984 

1:55.970 

Diff 

+8.879 

+5.449 

+1.906 

+2.722 

+1.324 

+5.790 

+3.010 

+0.223 

+0.282 

+0.076 

+6.723 

+4.052 

+2.903 

+5.155 

+9.668 

+18.265 

+4.825 

+0.314 

+5.996 

+10.903 

+3.603 

+4.525 

+2.057 

+4.215 

+5.761 

+4.055 

+0.189 

+0.221 

+2.749 

+12.141 

+4.408 

+2.918 

+1.897 

+5.689 

+9.886 

+3.932 

+3.482 

+0.009 

+3.106 

+10.525 

Time of Day 

9:31:55.572 

9:33:42.556 

9:35:25.997 

9:37:10.254 

9:38:53.113 

9:40:34.648 

9:31:53.614 

9:33:39.672 

9:35:22.943 

9:37:06.273 

9:38:49.321 

9:40:32.445 

9:31:51.444 

9:33:39.146 

9:35:22.796 

9:37:09.349 

9:38:58.154 

9:40:51.472 

9:33:21.821 

9:35:10.487 

9:36:54.642 

9:38:38.483 

9:40:28.320 

9:32:41.985 

9:34:26.102 

9:36:13.822 

9:38:02.464 

9:39:48.638 

9:41:36.970 

9:31:51.946 

9:33:40.548 

9:35:25.284 

9:37:10.052 

9:38:57.348 

9:40:41.895 

9:32:06.786 

9:33:55.979 

9:35:43.682 

9:37:30.364 

9:39:15.149 

9:41:05.623 

9:32:03.243 

9:33:52.053 

9:35:40.413 

9:37:25.291 

9:39:10.178 

9:40:58.162 

9:33:23.123 
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(18) Anton Grebenstein (G) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(72) Nils Blaumeiser 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(521) Philipp Scherer (G) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Lap Tm 

2:07.716 

1:56.490 

1:53.004 

1:56.741 

1:53.008 

2:06.836 

1:53.495 

2:23.322 

2:03.969 

2:08.016 

2:07.551 

1:58.789 

1:54.806 

1:54.526 

1:53.619 

Diff 

+14.712 

+3.486 

+3.737 

+0.004 

+13.341 

+29.827 

+10.474 

+14.521 

+13.932 

+5.170 

+1.187 

+0.907 

Time of Day 

9:33:48.399 

9:35:44.889 

9:37:37.893 

9:39:34.634 

9:41:27.642 

9:32:18.344 

9:34:11.839 

9:36:35.161 

9:38:39.130 

9:40:47.146 

9:32:29.583 

9:34:28.372 

9:36:23.178 

9:38:17.704 

9:40:11.323 
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